
 

 

Sales Representative Agencies in United States 
 
 

South Carolina 
 
CHARLES M. ALLEN COMPANY 
1552 Bombing Range Road 
Gilbert, SC 29054 
 

Representing Sundstrom Safety in the following states: 
South Carolina              
 
 
Contact person: Lawson H. Barr 
(SC) 
Gilbert, SC  
Office: 803-892-4250 
Fax: 803-808-3404 
Cell: 803-260-0054 
cmallenco@aol.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 
Midwestern States 
 
ISK INDUSTRIES 
3201 Tollview Drive 
Rolling Meadows, IL  60008 
 

Representing Sundstrom Safety in the following states: 
 
Indiana  Minnesota  South Dakota       North Dakota  
Illinois   Missouri  Wisconsin             Michigan 
Iowa  Nebraska   Kansas       Ohio 
Kentucky  Texas    
 
Contact Person:  Jason Cashmore  Contact Person: Mary Ellen Spokas 

(TX)  (Inside sales for all territories) 
 

 Office: 224-625-8667 

Cell: 847-980-5789  Cell: 630-846-0459 

jcashmore@isk-industries.com  mspokas@isk-industries.com 

 
  

Contact Person: Jack Pircher  Contact Person:  Barb Petrzelka 

(UP MI, WI)                                                                                                                     (Inside Sales Support) 

Chicago, IL Cell: 608-516-3660 

Cell: 847-363-0380  bpetrzelkai@isk-industries.com 

jpircher@isk-industries.com   
 

  
Contact Person: Matt Reese  Contact Person: Marc Amy 

(N. MN, ND)  (MI,IN) 

Office: 224-625-8644  Cell: 269-998-8143 

Cell: 612-309-9888  mamy@isk-industries.com 

mreese@isk-industries.com   
 

 Contact Person: David Fogarty 
Contact Person: Charlie Gertson 
(TX) 
Cell: 713-585-6874 
cgertson@isk-industries.com 
  

(OH, KY, Southern IN) 
Cell: 513-307-3685 
dfogarty@isk-industries.com 
 

   

   

   
      
   

Contact Person:  Chris Nielson  Contact Person: Mark Warner 

(IL, MI, IN, WI)  (KS,NE,MO) 

Office: 224-625-8647   Cell: 816-888-0018 

Fax: 630-674-0468   mwarner@isk-industries.com 

cnielson@isk-industries.com   
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Sundstrom Safety Inc 

20 North Blossom St. · East Providence, RI 02914 · USA    
Phone: 1-401-434-7300 or 1-877-SUNDSTROM · Fax: 1-401-434-8300   

order@srsafety.com · support@srsafety.com   
www.srsafety.com 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 

Northwestern States 

NorthCoast Sales Agency  
Seattle , WA  

info@ncsalesagency.com 

Office: 877.657.9460 
https://www.ncsalesagency.com 
 
Representing Sundstrom Safety in the following states: 
Alaska Washington State Oregon   
   
Contact person: Gene Besel    
WA    
Cell:206.510.5473   
gene@ncsalesagency.com   
   
      
Contact person: Billy DeGrenier 
WA 
Cell: 253.878.2099 
billy@ncsalesagency.com 
 
 
Contact Person: Josue Camacho 
OR/WA 
Cell: 253-525-9610  
josue@ncsalesagency.com 
 
Contact Person: David Sachtler 
OR 
Cell : 871-500-2039 
Cell: david@ncsalesagency.com  
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Southwestern States  
 
GLP Safety Group  
Roseville, CA  
916.408.3697 
 

 

Representing Sundstrom Safety in the following states: 
California  Nevada – less Las Vegas/Clark County  
 
Contact Person :  Ryan Laurance 
CA, NV 
Cell: 916.295.0570 
ryan@glpconsult.com 
 
 
 
Contact Person: Michael Courtz 
CA 
Cell:510.910.2246 
michael@glpsafety.com 
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Mountain States  
 
The OES Product Group 
4800 Dahila Str.  
Denver, CO 80219 
1.888.354.4376 
www.theoesgroup.com 

 
Representing Sundstrom Safety in the following states: 
Colorado  New Mexico  Utah 
Wyoming  Idaho  Montana  
Arizona  Las Vegas/Clark County Neveda  
 
 
Contact Person : Marc Malezija  
CO, WY, MT    
Cell : 303.726.9989 
marc@theoesgroup.com 
 
Contact Person:  AJ Knapp 
CO, NM 
Cell: 612.508.7813 
aj@theoesgroup.com  
 
Contact Person:  Kenny Kummer 
UT,ID 
Cell: 801.230.1023 
kenny@theoesgroup.com 
 
Contact Person : Jorge Ruiz 
AZ, Clark Co Neveda  
Cell:480.482.8062 
jorge@theoesgroup.com  
 
Contact Person: Joe Malezija 
Inside Sales/Support  
Cell : 303.489.3249 
joe@theoesgroup.com 
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Canada 
 
The Rep Group 
349, 52249 Rge Rd 222 
Sherwood Park, AB T8C 1J2 
 

Representing Sundstrom Safety in the following provences: 
 
Western Canada 
British Columbia, BC, Alberta, AB, Saskatchewan, SK, Manitoba, MB, Yukon, YT, Northwest Territories, NT 
Nunavut, NU 
 
 
Contact Person:  Jason Lemke 
Cell Phone: 780-660-1518 
Email: Jason@therepgroup.ca 
 
 

Group CCD 
 

Representing Sundstrom Safety in the following provences: 
 
Eastern Canada 
Ontario , Quebec, New Foundland & Labrador, New Brunswick, Nova Scotia, Prince Edward Island 
 
 
Contact Person:  Denis Coderre 
Cell Phone: 514-714-2556 
Email: denis@groupccd.com 
 
Contact Person:  Al Gagnon 
Cell Phone: 905-749-3339 

Email: agagnon@jagsales.ca 
 
Inside Sales 
Contact Person:  Jacinthe D’Aragon 
Cell Phone: 514-209-1178 

Email: jacinthe@groupeccd.com 
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Eastern States 
 

Sales Solutions Inc. 
321 Cumberland Valley Place 
Martinsburg, WV 25401 
 

Representing Sundstrom Safety in the following states: 
Maine   Vermont   New Hampshire Massachusetts 
Connecticut   Rhode Island   New Jersey  Pennsylvania 
Maryland   Delaware   West Virginia*     Virginia 
Tennessee   Alabama          Florida  Georgia 
North Carolina    Puerto Rico 
 
Contact Person:  Mike Costantino   Contact Person:  Brian Devaney   
(NJ, PA)    (PA, NJ, DE) 
Pittsgrove, NJ    Philadelphia, PA 
Cell Phone: 609-304-1003   Cell Phone: 215-756-1783 
mike@salessolutionsinc.net      brian@salessolutionsinc.net 
 
Contact Person:  George Stallings   Contact Person: Cesar Ahumada   
(VA, MD, DC, DE)   (NE States) 
Ashburn, VA    New Market, NH 
Cell Phone: 703-431-6041   Cell Phone: 603-545-8220 
george@salessolutionsinc.net   Cesar@salessolutionsinc.net 
 
Contact Person:  Jack Padden   Contact Person:  Jennifer Miles 
(ME, VT, CT, MA, NH, RI, NY)   (Central & S. VA, WV)  
Newburyport, MA    Chesapeake, VA 
Cell Phone: 617-595-8716   Cell Phone:  757-274-5816 
jack@salessolutionsinc.net    jennifer@salessolutionsinc.net                                                                         
 
Contact Person: Ed Arthur   Contact Person: Tony Whittaker   
(VA,DC,DE,N VA)   (FL) Puerto Rico 
Alexandria, VA    Pompano Beach, FL 
Cell Phone: 703-999-1784   Cell Phone: 772-678-9035 
earthur@salessolutionsinc.net   tonyw@salessolutionsinc.net 
 
Contact Person:  Mark Holmsburg   Contact Person:  Justin Brown 
(NJ, NYC)    (GA, AL) 
New Jersey    Fairview , TN 
Cell Phone:908-894-8262  Cell Phone: 205-757-6836 
markh@salessolutionsinc.net justin@salessolutionsinc.net 
 
Contact Person: Mark Flynn   Contact Person: Nick Townsend  
(Upstate NY)    North Carolina 
Pittsford, NY    Monroe, NC 
Cell Phone: 585-455-1742   Cell Phone : 980.866.1754 
mark@salessolutionsinc.net   Nick@SalesSolutionsInc.net 

 
Contact Person: Ryan Chace   Contact Person :Sam Sarver – Director of Sales  
(TN)    Cell Phone: 215-356-8063   
Nashville, TN    ssarver@salessolutionsinc.net  
Cell Phone: 615-410-8230 
rchace@salessolutionsinc.net   
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